monitoring 

115.17 

Arterial 
Leadercath 
16Gx18cm 

Pack 

France 

2495 

pcs 

3327 pcs 

59.80 

149201,00 $ 

115.09 

Arterial 
Leadercath 
20Gx8cm 

Pack 

832 pcs 

45.78 

38088.96 $ 

TOTEL PRICE (187289.96 $) One hundred eighty -seven thousand two hundred eighty -nine dollars and ninety-six cents only 

DDP Arrived to health institutions.